L16000016332

(Pe	questor's Name)	
(Re	Anesioi s Marile)	
	dress)	
(Au	uiess)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	ry/State/Zip/Phone	⇒ #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filina Officer:	
		1

Office Use Only



700280871567

SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATION

01/14/16--01019--003

**180./Î0

JAN 1 4 2016 S. PRATHER

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporations							
CHID HE	VILLANUEVA VENTURES, LLC							
Name of Limited Liability Company								
The end	closed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.							
Please r	return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:							
	Leandro Villanueva							
	Name of Person							
	Firm/Company							
	8752 NW 167th Street							
	Address							
	Miami Lakes, Florida, 33018							
	City/State and Zip Code							
	Lvilla016@gmail.com							
	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)							
For furth	er information concerning this matter, please call:							
	Leandro Villanueva 786 512-4042							
	Name of Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number							
Enclose	ed is a check for the following amount:							
	Filing Fee \$\ \text{S130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status} \text{Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)} \text{\$\text{Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)}} \$\te							

Mailing Address

New Filing Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address

New Filing Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liabil	ity Company is:			
The name of the Limited Liaon	ity Company is.			
VILLANUEVA VE				
(Must end	with the words "Limited	l Liability Compan	y, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street a	address of the principal c	office of the Limite	l Liability Company is:	
Princip	oal Office Address:		Mailing Address:	
8752 NW 167th Str	æt	875	2 NW 167th Street	
Miami Lakes, FL		Mia	mi Lakes, FL	
33018		330	18	
	Leandro Villanueva	Name		
	8752 NW 167th Stre	et		
	Florida street addres	s (P.O. Box NOT	acceptable)	
	Miami Lakes	FL	33018	
	City	State	Zip	
lace designated in this certificate orther agree to comply with the p	e, I hereby accept the app provisions of all statutes r	ointment as registe elating to the prope	e above stated limited liability comp ed agent and agree to act in this ca r and complete performance of my as provided for in Chapter 605, F.	ipacity. I duties, and i
	Regist	ered Agent's Signa	ture (REQUIRED)	

Page 1 of 2

(CONTINUED)

OF IN II. PH I: A8

Title: "AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:		
"MGR" = Manager			
AMBR	Leandro Villanueva 8752 NW 167th Street		
	Miami Lakes, FL 33018		
	Within Edges, I E 33010		
			
<u> </u>			
	4		
(Has attackment if massessor)			
(Use attachment if necessary)			
the date of filing.) Note: If the date inserted in this block does not the document's effective date on the Department	meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not tof State's records.	be lis	ted as
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.			
DECLEDED OLONGOUP 7			•
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:			
Side at a diagram	nember or an authorized representative of a member.		
This document is exec	uted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes.		
I am aware that any fals	se information submitted in a document to the Department of State ee felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.		
Leandro Villanu		16	DIY
	Typed or printed name of signee	16 JAN	DIVISION
	Filing Fees:	=	- O
	rganization and Designation of Registered Agent		CORP
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)	anal)	P	29.5
a americanomentationis (Como	III.N. I		- ₽.,

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

ARTICLE IV-